PRICE - LIST
01/01/2011
ITEM - DESCRIPTION - FEATURESITEM NUMBER EURO Price
 Excl.VAT
1
RT/D1                                BEAC RENTAL 0,00 €
RT/D2 0,00 €
RT/D3 Prices are per day  -  Discounts according to duration of rental 0,00 €
RT/X 1 à 2 dagen= 0% Korting 0,00 €
RT/X 3 à 5 dagen= 5% korting 0,00 €
RT/X 5 à 10 dagen= 10 % korting 0,00 €
RT/X 11 à 15 dagen= 15 % korting 0,00 €
RT/X 16 à 20 dagen= 20 % korting 0,00 €
RT/X 20 à 25 dagen= 25 % korting 0,00 €
RT/X 26 à 30 dagen= 30 % korting 0,00 €
RT/X 31 en + dagen= 40 % korting 0,00 €
RT/X Traveldays & weatherdays worden à 50 % gerekend 0,00 €
RT/X Cameratesten voor 1 dag = Gratis 0,00 €
RT/X Minder lange duur of vroegere beeindiging van opnames = 0,00 €
RT/X minder grote korting, zie tabel hierboven. 0,00 €
RT/X Korting op aantal dagen wordt enkel gerekend op volle huurdagen, 0,00 €
RT/X niet op traveldays of weatherdays 0,00 €
RT/X 0,00 €
RT/ DIGITAL FILM  & FILMLENSES 0,00 €
RT/F1-PStech-Pro35 PS Technik Pro 35 Filmlensadapter for 2/3 Inch CCD Camera's with shoulder kit included 250,00 €
RT/ZZ 0,00 €
RT/ CAMERA-SUPPORT 0,00 €
RT/CS Cinekinetic Saddle Cam with accessories 15,00 €
RT/SACHT20 Sachtler Video 20 Head with Carbon Heavy Duty Legs 2stage  & Offground Spreader 50,00 €
RT/SBL Sachtler baby legs 15,00 €
RT/X 0,00 €
RT/ OPTICAL ACCESSORIES 0,00 €
RT/CHR-DV-MB Chrosziel  DV Mattebox  & accessoires 20,00 €
RT/CHR-Pro35SCHKit Shoulder kit for Pro 35 40,00 €
RT/CHR-ProdFFC Chrosziel  Follow Focus Prod Kit & accessoires 50,00 €
RT/CHR-WAMB-SW Chrosziel Film Production Kit Mattebox Swing-Away 4 X5.650 & accessoires 50,00 €
RT/DIOP138 Set of diopters 138 mm Round +1/+2/+3 30,00 €
RT/X 0,00 €
RT/ CAMERAFILTERS 0,00 €
RT/FILT-1 FIlter / Piece 4X5,650 / 138 mm 10,00 €
RT/FILT-KIT FIlter / Serie 4X5,650 / 138 mm (3 t0 5) 30,00 €

Fax.: NO FAX ANYMORE
All prices are subject to change without notice.
 All information can be the subject of a printing error.
Prices are quoted without the 21% V.A.T. & transport costs.
THE BEAC PRODUCT RANGE:
PAG - FORMATT - TRANSVIDEO - CHROSZIEL - ESSER
LUPO - SACHTLER - CANARE - PELICAN - SCHNEIDER - TIFFEN - BESTBOY
VAT: BE 781.053.601
 Please check our website to see if this price-list is stll up to date!
PRICE - LIST
01/01/2011
ITEM - DESCRIPTION - FEATURESITEM NUMBER EURO Price
 Excl.VAT
2
RT/ MONITORS & ACCESSORIES 0,00 €
RT/TRANS-15 Transvideo 15 Inch LCD Monitor Studio Reference SD/HD SDI/CVBS  /12 Volt&Vlok +
Accessoires
150,00 €
RT/TRANS-15D3 Transvideo 3D 15 Inch LCD Monitor Studio Reference SD/HD SDI  /12 Volt&Vlok +
Accessoires
175,00 €
RT/TRANS-6 Transvideo 6 Inch LCDSD/HD Analog & SDI Monitor Evolution 120,00 €
RT/TRANS-65 Transvideo 6,5 Inch LCD Analog Monitor 25,00 €
RT/TRANS-8 Transvideo 8 Inch LCDSD/HD Analog & SDI Monitor Evolution 120,00 €
RT/X 0,00 €
RT/ VIDEO TRANSMITTERS 0,00 €
RT/TI-HD-KIT Transvideo TITAN HD Digital Videotransmitter &  Receiver kit Transvideo HD & SD / SDi &

100,00 €
RT/TI-KIT Transvideo Titan Video (10Ch.)SD-Analog Transmitter & receiver with power & videocables 75,00 €
RT/TI-RX Transvideo Titan Video(10Ch.)SD-Analog  Receiver with power & videocable 50,00 €
RT/TI-TX Transvideo Titan Video (10Ch.)SD-Analog Transmitter  with power & videocables 50,00 €
RT/WIREDIR Transvideo SD Analog directors control set: 6,5 Inch Rainbow Superbright LCD with
integrated Titan Video (10Ch.)SD-Analog transmitter & receiver with accessories
100,00 €
RT/X 0,00 €
RT/X 0,00 €
RT/ EFP - LIGHTING 0,00 €
RT/ Lighting EFP accessory kit 15,00 €
RT/LUPO4L-1 Lupo TL 4-bank Striplight (4X55W PLL) with daylight & tungst. tubes  & stand 25,00 €
RT/LUPO6-1 Lupo TL 6-bank (6X55W PLL) with daylight & tungst. tubes & stand 30,00 €
RT/Xbis 0,00 €
RT/C1 FILMEQUIPMENT 0,00 €
RT/LEICAM50 Leica-M Summicron 50 mm lens F "2" 25,00 €
RT/S8LEICINAKIT Super 8 Leicina Special production camera set- Leica-M mount ( 2 camera's included) 150,00 €
RT/S8LEICINAKIT
Bis
0,00 €